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ARANGUREN - domingo, 17 de marzo de 2024

PI. Dor
1 213
2 205
3 207
4 201
5 215
6 206
7 214
8 216
9 212
10 220
11 203
12 217
13 209
14 218
15 208
16 204
17 202
18 219
19 221
- 210

Apellidos, nombre

ETXEBERRIA ZUBIMENDI OIER
ETXARTE OTAEGI IKER
PORRAS DURAN JAVIER
OTERO GARCIA ION

OYON IKER

PEREZ NAVAS ISMAEL
ORAYEN AIMAR

GALLEGO ORTEGA ARITZ
ETXEBERRIA MARTINEZ MIKEL
GORRICHO MARQUES AINARA
DEL CAMPO CRESPO PABLO
ARANGUREN SEOANE HUGO
ORMAZABAL OTERMIN IKER
DEL VILLAR DIAS DIEGO
JIMENEZ LIZARZA MIGUEL
REMACHA TORRANO PABLO
GONZALEZ MURUA ALEJANDRO
MENENDEZ TORRES ASIER
KUNSZTLER ANITA

SALAS SEGURA JON

Club

FEDERADO 1 DIA
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
LEA La Blanca

CD OBERENA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
HIRUKI VALLE DE EGUES TRIATLON
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
VALLE ARANGUREN
CD OBERENA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA
FEDERADO 1 DIA

(9]
x

TN TNMTXXXXZ=ZXE

Carrera a pie
0h08'06 (1)
0h08'28 (2)
0h09'35 (8)
0h09'15 (4)
0h09'27 (6)
0h09'19 (5)
0h09'27 (7)
0h10'01 (10)
0h09'59 (9)
0h10'39 (15)
0h10'25 (13)
0h10'06 (12)
0h11'10 (16)
0h10'02 (11)
0h11'57 (19)
0h11'10 (17)
0h11'44 (18)
0h10'29 (14)
0h12'24 (20)
0h08'38 (3)

T1

0'34
0'30
0'34
0'59
0'46
033
0'50
0'54
1'08
0'37
0'51
0'38
0'59
0'42
0'40
0'54
1'12
0'45
0'49
0'37

Bicicleta
0h30'57 (1)
0h32'32 (6)
0h32'14 (4)
0h32'10 (3)
0h32'07 (2,+3)
0h32'41 (7,-3)
0h34'25 (9)
0h33'49 (8,+2)
0h36'41 (10,+2)
0h37'03 (11,+3)
0h38'55 (13,+2)
0h39'17 (15,-3)
0h38'22 (12,+3)
0h41'17 (17,-6)
0h38'59 (14,+3)
0h41'31 (18,-1)
0h40'46 (16,+1)
0h46'19 (20,-7)
0h44'02 (19,+1)
0h32'20 (5)

T2

0'36
031
0'36
1'00
0'37
0'44
0'52
119
118
0'35
0'53
0'35
120
0'30
0'36
1'08
1'00
0'52
0'41
0's51

Carrera a pie
0h08'44 (1)
0h09'11 (2)
0h10'05 (4,+2)
0h09'53 (3,+3)
0h10'44 (6,-1)
0h10'57 (7)
0Oh11'11 (8,+1)
0h12'58 (14,+1)
0h10'43 (5,+2)
0h11'54 (10)
0h11'23 (9,+2)
0h12'57 (13)
0h12'02 (12,+1)
0h12'01 (11,+2)
0h13'18 (16)
0h13'36 (17,+2)
0h16'01 (19)
0h13'13 (15,+2)
0h14'27 (18)

Tiempo
48'58
51'14
53'06
53'18
53'43
54'14
56'46
59'01
59'50

1h00'50

1h02'29
1h03'34
1h03'54
1h04'34
1h05'32
1h08'21
1h10'44
1h11'38
1h12'25

Por cat.

1° POP-M
2° POP-M
3° POP-M
4° POP-M
5° POP-M
6° POP-M
7° POP-M
8° POP-M
9° POP-M
1° POP-F
10° POP-M
11° POP-M
12° POP-M
13° POP-M
14° POP-M
15° POP-M
16° POP-M
17° POP-M
2° POP-F
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